New Hires:
Certificated
Colon, Katherine
Davis, Krista
Hernadez, Lucia
Lozzio, Jennifer
Moore, Carolyn
Zitzer, Michaela

Classified

Anselmo, Guian Carlo (Gio)
Barkhoy, Maryam
Bustamante, Elijah
Carpeneti, Alexander
Cassell-McClellan, Jack
Chavez, Joana
Chubon, Juana (Jenny)
Coffaro, Vince

Drljaca, Dragana

Flores Flores, Sergio
Foley, Jennifer
Guzman, Mayra
Hammett, Braeden
Hussain, Asif

Hussain, Nagham
Rodriguez, Gabrielle
Vergara, Vincete
Winsor, Robert

Effective Date

8/18/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022
8/18/2022

Effective Date

8/8/2022

8/22/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
6/15/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/22/2022
8/9/2022

8/11/2022
8/22/2022
6/15/2022
7/1/2022

8/22/2022
6/15/2022
6/14/2022
6/15/2022

Cambrian School District

Personnel Report: August 4, 2022

Position
Teacher
Teacher
Psych Intern
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Position
Enrollment/Comm Liaison

TK Paraeducator
Activity Leader

Activity Leader
Activity Leader

TK Paraeducator
Food Service |

Food Service Driver
TK Paraeducator
Admin Sec Il Student Serv
Admin/Health Clerk
Food Service Rover
Activity Leader

Help Desk/Network Tech
TK Paraeducator
Activity Leader

ESY Instructional Aide
Activity Leader

FIE
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

FIE
1.0
0.813

0.813
0.438
0.438
0.813
1.0

1.0

0.438

1.0
0.813

Location
Sartorette
Steindorf

Student Services

Sartorette
Bagby
Farnham

Location
District Office
Farnham
District Office
District Office
District Office
Faommatre
Price

District Office
Bagby
District Office
Price

Price

District Office
District Office
Sartorette
District Office
District Office
District Office

Status
Probationary
Probationary
Contract
Probationary
Probationary
Temporary

Status
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Permanent
Probationary
Permanent
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
Temporary
Permanent
Probationary
Probationary
Probationary
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New Hires:
Management
Gil, Deb

Gioco, Natalie
Lavin, Margaret
Nevo, Dan

Leave of Absence:

Roxas, Vitrang

Resignations:
Bottarini, Michael
Denniston, Kathryn
Pauly-Sabic, Elizabeth
Teklu, Sarah

Unsinger, Kyle

Effective Date
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
7/1/2022
8/1/2022

8/24 -12/16/2022

7/14/2022
6/30/2022
6/9/2022

7/27/2022
6/15/2022

Cambrian School District

Personnel Report: August 4, 2022

Position

Coord of Food Services
Assistant Sup Personnel
Middle School Principal
Assistant Principal

Teacher

Food Service Supervisor
Teacher

Food Service ll
Instructional Aide

LLI

FTE

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

Location

Price
District Office
Price
Price

Farnham

Resignation
Retirement
Resignation
Resignation
Resignation

Status
Probationary

Probationary
Probationary
Probationary

FMLA Leave
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