Cambrian School District Personnel Report: August 4, 2022

New	<u> Hires:</u>

<u>Certificated</u>	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Colon, Katherine	8/18/2022	Teacher	1.0	Sartorette	Probationary
Davis, Krista	8/18/2022	Teacher	1.0	Steindorf	Probationary
Hernadez, Lucia	8/18/2022	Psych Intern	1.0	Student Services	Contract
Lozzio, Jennifer	8/18/2022	Teacher	1.0	Sartorette	Probationary
Moore, Carolyn	8/18/2022	Teacher	1.0	Bagby	Probationary
Zitzer, Michaela	8/18/2022	Teacher	1.0	Farnham	Temporary
<u>Classified</u>	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Anselmo, Guian Carlo (Gio)	8/8/2022	Enrollment/Comm Liaison	1.0	District Office	Probationary
Barkhoy, Maryam	8/22/2022	TK Paraeducator	0.813	Farnham	Probationary
Bustamante, Elijah	6/15/2022	Activity Leader		District Office	Probationary
Carpeneti, Alexander	6/15/2022	Activity Leader		District Office	Probationary
Cassell-McClellan, Jack	6/15/2022	Activity Leader		District Office	Probationary
Chavez, Joana	8/22/2022	TK Paraeducator	0.813	Fammatre	Probationary
Chubon, Juana (Jenny)	8/22/2022	Food Service I	0.438	Price	Permanent
Coffaro, Vince	8/22/2022	Food Service Driver	0.438	District Office	Probationary
Drljaca, Dragana	8/22/2022	TK Paraeducator	0.813	Bagby	Permanent
Flores Flores, Sergio	8/9/2022	Admin Sec II Student Serv	1.0	District Office	Probationary
Foley, Jennifer	8/11/2022	Admin/Health Clerk	1.0	Price	Probationary
Guzman, Mayra	8/22/2022	Food Service Rover	0.438	Price	Probationary
Hammett, Braeden	6/15/2022	Activity Leader		District Office	Probationary
Hussain, Asif	7/1/2022	Help Desk/Network Tech	1.0	District Office	Temporary
Hussain, Nagham	8/22/2022	TK Paraeducator	0.813	Sartorette	Permanent
Rodriguez, Gabrielle	6/15/2022	Activity Leader		District Office	Probationary
Vergara, Vincete	6/14/2022	ESY Instructional Aide		District Office	Probationary
Winsor, Robert	6/15/2022	Activity Leader		District Office	Probationary

Cambrian School District Personnel Report: August 4, 2022

|--|

<u>Management</u>	Effective Date	<u>Position</u>	<u>FTE</u>	<u>Location</u>	<u>Status</u>
Gil, Deb	7/1/2022	Coord of Food Services	1.0	Price	Probationary
Gioco, Natalie	7/1/2022	Assistant Sup Personnel	1.0	District Office	Probationary
Lavin, Margaret	7/1/2022	Middle School Principal	1.0	Price	Probationary
Nevo, Dan	8/1/2022	Assistant Principal	1.0	Price	Probationary
<u>Leave of Absence:</u>		T			5
Roxas, Vitrang	8/24 - 12/16/2022	Teacher	1.0	Farnham	FMLA Leave
Resignations:					
Bottarini, Michael	7/14/2022	Food Service Supervisor		Resignation	
Denniston, Kathryn	6/30/2022	Teacher		Retirement	
Pauly-Sabic, Elizabeth	6/9/2022	Food Service II		Resignation	
Teklu, Sarah	7/27/2022	Instructional Aide		Resignation	
Unsinger, Kyle	6/15/2022	LLI		Resignation	